GOMES DA COSTA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - FUNCIONARIOS GDC

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Num.

271
259
1700
973
1217
475
1119
1466
257
363
74
1186
57
197
1499
116
1187

Nome
DANIELA CRISTINA DE NOVAIS
DAIANE AMBROSIO
LETICIA SARTORI
JOICE APARECIDA PIRES DOS SANTOS
MERELUCI REGIS
GLAUCIA MILICIO
MAITE APARECIDA BERTO SANTOS
THATIANA RIBEIRO TAVARES
DAIANA GARBOGA DEMONI
EMILISMAR ROSA DA COSTA
ANA CLAUDIA MORAES SILVA
MARISTELA SILVA GUIMARAES
ALINE GRACIANE LIBERATO L. SASSAO
CELIA MARIA PEREIRA
VERA LUCIA DOS SANTOS
ANGELICA DA SILVA
MARLENE DA SILVA FARIAS

SX.

ldd.

32
37
33
27
24
29
30
30
29
35
39
46
33
47
56
29
35

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3034
F3539
M3034
F2529
F2024
M2529
F3034
F3034
F2529
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4549
F5559
F2529
F3539

Equipe
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC
GDC

Tempo
00:21:27
00:24:13
00:25:16
00:25:45
00:28:52
00:29:50
00:31:00
00:31:37
00:34:17
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:36:44
00:37:32
00:40:59
00:41:01
00:46:41
00:47:21

Liquido
00:21:27
00:24:13
00:24:44
00:25:13
00:28:47
00:29:05
00:30:16
00:30:25
00:34:17
00:36:11
00:36:13
00:36:16
00:36:59
00:40:29
00:40:33
00:46:41
00:46:52
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